
Advancing Ability:  Teaching Independent Living Skills to 

Individuals with ASD 

Continuing Education:  All DSS Waiver Community Mentors, Life 

Skills Coaches, and Job Coaches are encouraged to attend 

 

 

Sessions 

 
Wednesday, September 28, 2022 and Wednesday, October 5, 2022  9:00am – 1:00pm 

 

Wednesday, November 2, 2022 and Wednesday, November 9, 2022  9:00am – 1:00pm 

 

Wednesday, March 1, 2023 and Wednesday March 8, 2023   9:00am – 1:00pm 

 

Wednesday, March 29, 2023 and Wednesday, April 5, 2023   9:00am – 1:00pm 

 

Wednesday, April 26, 2023 and Wednesday, May 3, 2023   9:00am – 1:00pm 

 

 

Continuing Education and Ethical Training to be completed after the above training 

 

September 29, 2022        9:00am – 11:30am 

 

October 11, 2022        9:00am – 11:30am

  

November 7, 2022        9?00am – 11:30am 

 

March 27, 2023        9:00am – 11:30am 

 

May 1, 2023         9:00am – 11:30am 

 

 

 

 

 

Please contact Lisa Bonetti at lisa.bonetti@ct.gov to register staff. 

 

Training will be conducted virtually 

 

 

mailto:lisa.bonetti@ct.gov

